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MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION 

Sr. 

No. 

No. Mnn\cAsTI631 l2o2s 

3 

4 

6 

College of Agricultural Biotechnology 
(ISO 9001: 2015 & ISO 14001: 2015 Certified) 

(Affiliated to Vasantrao Naik Marathwada Krishi Vidyapeeth, Parbhani) 
MGM Hills, Gandheli, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar. 

MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION 

FRA - Fee Structure (BIOT-19186) 

Tuition Fee 

Description 

Development Fee 

Management Seat Fees 

NRI Seat Fees 

Against NRI Seat Fees 
Caution Money / Deposite (1 
Time) 

Fees 

91304 

13696 

0 

2000 

Total Fees 
2025-2026 

91304 

13696 

(0 

2000 

PrINCIPAL 

Date: 0 2| 12 202 

MGM COLLEGE OF AGRI BIOTECH 
GANDHELI, CHH, SAMBHAJINAGAR 

Phone: 9423881436, 9423881437 |Email : agribiotech@themgmgroup.com 
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